Township of Huron-Kinloss

Veolia Water Canada

DWQMS Document: Commitment and Endorsement
Issued by: Compliance Department Revision No: 04

Approved by: Assistant Project Manager, Steve Johnston Effective Date:

May 24, 2023

Element 3: Commitment and Endorsement

The system Owner, the Township of Huron-Kinloss, and the Operating Authority, Veolia Water Canada, support the implementation, maintenance, and continual improvement of a Quality Management System (QMS) for the Township of Huron-Kinloss Drinking Water Systems, as documented in the Operational Plan.

Endorsement by the Owner, (represented by the Township of Huron-Kinloss Chief Administrative Officer), and by the Operating Authority, (represented by Veolia Water Canada Area Manager), acknowledges the need for, and supports the provision of sufficient resources to implement, maintain, and continually improve the Quality Management System (QMS).

Endorsed by:

Township of Huron-Kinloss Owner Representatives	Veolia Water Canada Operating Authority Representatives
★ Signature not published	★ Signature not published
Chief Administrative Officer Signature Date	Area Manager Signature Date
Mary Rose Walden	Marco Fontana-Giusti
Chief Administrative Officer	Area Manager - Veolia Water Canada
★ Signature not published	★ Signature not published
Director of Public Works Signature Date	Project Manager Signature Date
John Yungblut	Steve Johnston
Director of Public Works	Assistant Project Manager
Signature not published	★ Signature not published
Admin Assistant Signature Date	QMS Rep Signature Date
Jane Eybergen	Sarah Telford
Administrative Assistant Public Work	g QMS Representative